All product specifications are subject to change without notice
Industrial storage & memory professional
2018/10/1
MEMXPRO CFast EB31 Series
SLC like, industrial design
Features
 Industrial SATA III CFast
 Compliant with CFast2.0 standard

Unit: mm
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Capacity Commercial (0°C~70°C) Extended (-25°C~+85°C) Industrial (-40°C~+85°C)
8GB FECFA-08GTBS4X1C1 FECFA-08GTBS4X1E1 FECFA-08GTBS4X1W1
16GB FECFA-16GTBS4X2C1 FECFA-16GTBS4X2E1 FECFA-16GTBS4X2W1
32GB FECFA-32GTBS4X4C1 FECFA-32GTBS4X4E1 FECFA-32GTBS4X4W1